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Details zum Spiel

TKV-Pokal Classic Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

400082 30.10.2023 17:15 Uhr SV Empor Buttstadt - KTV Zeulenroda
SV Empor Buttstadt Kegel MP SaP SaP
Wiinsch, Carlos Fabienne 457 0 1 - 3
Thiel, Ryan Luca 449 0 2 - 2
Janicke, Sebastian 521 1 3 - 1
Wiinsch, Torsten 501 0 0 - 4

Ergebnis
1928 : 2105
MP Kegel
1 543
1 485
0 505
1 572

MP

1:5
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Spielbericht

KTV Zeulenroda
Langhammer, Rico
Prager, Michael
Wiedenhoft, Torsten

Hahn, Ronny
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